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B54

  TYPE B CONDUIT AND CORD CONNECTORS - NONMETALLIC

   Straight Connector, Type B - Nylon
  N/A

Catalog #: 4721

Trade Size:

Dimension A:
Dimension B:
Dimension C:
Dimension D:
Dimension E:

Package Type:
Ship Carton Qty.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

CSA

NEMA

For use in dry or wet locations when the conduit and fittings are not subject to physical damage
Use Type B conduit and fittings whenever flexibility is required for installation, operation, or maintenance

All gray nonmetallic construction provides superior corrosion protection
Each connector is supplied with a Neoprene O-ring and nylon locknut
UPC bar coded fittings are individually polybagged with a preprinted UPC-A bar code, and packaged in pre-scored tear top cartons for an attractive presentation
N/A

Standard 514B

C22.2 No. 18

NEMA Type 4x, 12 and 13

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
3/8 in.

DRAWING DIMENSIONS
1.14 in.
1.63 in.
.57 in.
.42 in.
A/C 1.41 in., A/F 1.30 in.

PACKAGING
Carton
25
No
1.20
8.75
5.00
4.00
0.30
050169047217
50050169047212
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